
Wed., January 17, 2:30 p.m.

Wed., February 21, 2:30 p.m.   

Mon., March 18, 10:30 a.m.

Wed., April 24, 2:30 p.m.

Mon., May 20, 10:30 a.m.

Wed., June 19, 2:30 p.m.

Mon., July 15, 10:30 a.m. 

Wed., August 21, 2:30 p.m. 

Mon., September 16, 10:30 a.m. 

Wed., October 16, 2:30 p.m.    

Mon., November 18, 10:30 a.m. 

A L L  M E E T I N G S  A R E  V I R T U A L .  
F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N   C O N T A C T  J E N N I F E R  G A N N O N :

H S - D B S @ U C D A V I S . E D U

K A I S E R
P E R M A N E N T E

Meghan Anderson, A.N.P.

Staying Healthy With Deep Brain Stimulation
Hosted By:

Dignity Health - Kaiser Permanente - Sutter Health - UC Davis Health 

If you have an implanted Deep Brain Stimulator (DBS) for
Parkinson's disease this class is for you!

2024 Schedule

U C  D A V I S  H E A L T H

Laura Sperry, A.N.P.

S U T T E R  H E A L T H

Linda Ramatowski, F.N.P.

D I G N I T Y  H E A L T H

Linda Trettin, Ph.D.

UC Davis Health: Memory and Communication Skills

No Class Scheduled

Kaiser: Urologic Concerns

UC Davis Health: Talk with Movement Disorder Fellow

Dignity Health: Navigating Care Options

Sutter Health: Music as Speech Therapy

Kaiser: Med Update with Neuro Pharmacist

UC Davis Health: Community Resources and Research

Dignity Health: Mental Health and Motivation

Sutter Health: Neuro Music Physical Therapy

Kaiser:  DBS Update 


